Santa Cruz Port District

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO SANTA CRUZ PORT COMMISSION

INSTRUCTIONS:

If you are interested in serving on the Santa Cruz Port Commission, complete the following application and return it along with a resume and "Statement of Qualifications," to the Santa Cruz Port District Commission, 135 5th Avenue, Santa Cruz, California, 95062. Applications must be in person or by mail no later than 5:00 pm, Monday, October 14, 2024, as specified in the "Notice of Vacancy." Postmarks will not be accepted. Appointment will be made by the remaining members of the Port Commission at its regular public meeting to be held on Tuesday, October 22, 2024, at 5:30 pm, in the Harbor Public Meeting Room, 365 A Lake Avenue, Santa Cruz.

Thank you for your interest in serving Santa Cruz Port District.

PERSONAL INFORMATION:			
First Name:			
Last Name:			
Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:		
Email:			
PREVIOUS COMMISSION OR COMMITTEE	SERVED:		
Public Commission, Board or Committee	Term		

WORK / VOLUNTEER EXPERIENCE:				
Organization	City	Position	Term	
STATEMENT OF	QUALIFICATIONS:			
		nent (500 words or less) indic n and why you are qualified fo	cating why you are interested or the appointment.	
CERTIFICATION:				
the above information		I authorize the verification	oundary (Division 2) and than on of the information in the	
Signature			Date	